School Fees & Charges 2023/24*

St Pauls Steiner School

Total Payment options
2023/24 | School Fee | Recommended | Sports | Trips | Recorder | Cr3YO" 10x
fee Roll termly monthly
payments| payments
KG £9,200.00 £10,120.00 £9,200.00| £3,066.67 £920.00
Cll £10,000.00 £11,000.00 £20.00 £60.00 £30.00| £10,110.00( £3,370.00| £1,011.00
Cli £10,200.00 £11,220.00 £60.00 £10,260.00| £3,420.00( £1,026.00
clim £10,400.00 £11,440.00 £160.00 £10,560.00| £3,520.00( £1,056.00
cliv £10,600.00 £11,660.00 £180.00 £10,780.00| £3,593.33( £1,078.00
clv £10,600.00 £11,660.00 £180.00 £10,780.00| £3,593.33( £1,078.00
Clvi £10,700.00 £11,770.00f £110.00f £400.00 £11,210.00| £3,736.67 £1,121.00
civi £10,800.00 £11,880.00f £110.00f £500.00 £11,410.00| £3,803.33( £1,141.00
clvii £10,800.00 £11,880.00f £110.00f £600.00 £11,510.00| £3,836.67 £1,151.00

Sibling discounts (school fees)
Late payment penalty
Parent and Child

Lunch Club

After School Club
Transition group for Kindergarten (Sun children)- Summer term only
Art Therapy (all pupils subsidised)

School Doctor (all pupils subsidised)

* All fees are subject to revision each year.

10% for a second child, 30% for a third child and 40% for subsequent children

£100 on 14th day after default date

StPauls
STEINER
SCHOOL

£16.00 per session paid in advance by the term. £9.00 for second child.
£19.75 per session (plus outing cost if applicable) paid in advance by the term
£15.75 per session (plus outing cost if applicable) paid in advance by the term
£19.75 per session (One long day on Tuesday for the summer term)

£20.00 per session

£40.00 per consultation



